
TA Schedule Fall 2018

CRN Sec DAY TIME Location TA e‐mail Office hours Office Location
13378 M2 M 17:00‐19:50 SRTC 161 James Powell powellj@pdx.edu M 11:00‐12:00 SRTC 409B
13377 M1 M 18:40‐21:30 SRTC 113 Elmukhtar Alhatmi elmuk2@pdx.edu M 12:00‐13:00 SRTC B1-51
13388 T4 T 12:00‐14:50 SRTC 113 Jeff Black jblac2@pdx.edu R 12:00 ‐ 13:00 SRTC 113
13389 T5 T 12:00‐14:50 SRTC 161 Paul DeStefano des3@pdx.edu R 13:30‐14:30 SB1 RM 14
13372 1 T 15:00‐17:50 SRTC 161 Paul DeStefano des3@pdx.edu R 13:30‐14:30 SB1 RM 14
13387 T3 T 17:00‐19:50 SRTC 113 Casey Yazejian yazejian@pdx.edu M 11:00‐12:00 SRTC 161
13390 T6 T 18:40‐21:30 SRTC 161 Theodore Brockman tbrock2@pdx.edu F 16:00 ‐17:00 SB1 540
13392 W2 W 09:00‐11:50 SRTC 161 James Powell powellj@pdx.edu M 11:00‐12:00 SRTC 409B
13393 W3 W 12:00‐14:50 SRTC 113 Neal Kuperman nwk@pdx.edu W 11:00‐12:00 SRTC B2‐51
13395 W5 W 15:00‐17:50 SRTC 113 Dave Levsky levsky@pdx.edu R 13:00‐14:00 SRCT 113
13396 WI W 17:00‐19:50 SRTC 161 Alex Smith alsmit2@pdx.edu W 13:00‐14:00 SRTC 161
13379 R1 R 09:00‐11:50 SRTC 161 Theodore Brockman tbrock2@pdx.edu F 16:00 ‐17:00 SB1 540
13380 R2 R 12:00‐14:50 SRTC 161 Max Schadegg schadegg@pdx.edu F 13:00‐14:00 SB1 306A
13381 R3 R 14:00‐16:50 SRTC 113 Neal Kuperman nwk@pdx.edu W 11:00‐12:00 SRTC B2‐51
13384 R6 R 15:00‐17:50 SRTC 161 Casey Yazejian yazejian@pdx.edu M 11:00‐12:00 SRTC 161
13376 FO F 08:00‐10:50 SRTC 113 Katherine Hendrick kmh25@pdx.edu F 15:00‐16:00 SRTC 161
13383 R5 F 09:00‐11:50 SRTC 161 Max Schadegg schadegg@pdx.edu F 13:00‐14:00 SB1 306A
13373 F1 F 11:00‐13:50 SRTC 113 Grace Yen peihsian@pdx.edu M 14:00‐15:00 SRTC 113
13374 F2 F 12:00‐14:50 SRTC 161 Katherine Hendrick kmh25@pdx.edu F 15:00‐16:00 SRTC 161
13375 F5 F 14:00‐16:50 SRTC 113 Ted Stenmark stenmark@pdx.edu T 11:00‐12:00 SB1 220
13385 S1 S 09:30‐12:20 SRTC 113 Ted Stenmark stenmark@pdx.edu T 11:00‐12:00 SB1 220

Terry Rolfe trolfe@pdx.edu S 10:00‐11:00 SRTC 161
Saturday building access restricted, to attend e‐mail Terry by Friday night

Sections using IO‐lab
13386 T1 T 09:00‐11:50 SRTC 113 Ben Hendrickson bhendr2@pdx.edu R 9:00‐10:00 SB1 42
13391 W1 W 09:00‐11:50 SRTC 113 Ben Hendrickson bhendr2@pdx.edu R 9:00‐10:00 SB1 42
13370 2 x x WEB WEB Andrew Dempsey adempsey@pdx.edu M 10:30‐11:30 SRTC 113
13371 W7 x x WEB WEB Andrew Dempsey adempsey@pdx.edu M 10:30‐11:30 SRTC 113


